

# The Benevolent and Protective Order of Elks

Elks Home > Local Lodges >

# Contact Us

MD NORTHEAST District No. 3720

# **Lodge Meeting Location**

Meets 1st & 3rd Thursdays, except July, Aug & Dec, then 1st Thursday only, at 940 Pulaski Hwy (Rt 40), Havre de Grace, MD

#### **Lodge Contacts**

• Exalted Ruler: Stephen M Johnson

• Secretary: Betty B Hardin

# **Lodge Location**

Havre de Grace, MD No. 1564 940 Pulaski Hwy Havre de Grace, MD 21078-2602

# **Lodge Mailing Address**

Havre de Grace, MD No. 1564 PO Box 67 Havre de Grace, MD 21078-0067

# **Lodge Contact Information**

• Telephone: (410)939-9800 (Lodge)

• **Telephone**: (410)960-5492 (Emergency)

• E-mail: BPOE1564@comcast.net

• Webmaster: bettwedg@comcast.net

Copyright © 2021 The Benevolent and Protective order of Elks. All rights reserved.



TICW Edigo

Server: www